
Raymond 
Symonds 

addictedhunting01@gmail.com 3605086515 SW Craftsmen SW Craftsmen 

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing Installation 
Services LLC 

IRINA 
NAZARETS 

alphageneral@mail.com 9719989047 Alpha General llc Alpha General llc 

Amanda 
Hunt 

amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 Cadence Construction General Contractor 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction LLC BCN Construction LLC 

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 mattila painting, inc mattila painting, inc 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction Council 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 Contractor Plan Center Contractor Plan Center 

brie kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 15036500148 plan center nw plan center 

Colleen 
Coyle 

ccoyle@avrilbuild.com 3604648975 Avril Construction General Contractor 

chris 
cummings 

cfc1construct@comcast.net 4254338547 cfc construction llc gc 

5098469472 War-Paint Enterprises LLC General Construction Conner 
Picking 

Conner@war-
paintingenterprises.com

Window Replacement at Pinewood Village Apartments
Contract #DW2401331

Plan Holders List as of 04/12/24



Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 constructconnect constructconnect

David Groves David@Northwestpartnersllc.com 2067951197 Northwest Partners LLC Product Distributor 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

DeWayne D 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 12065495507 Innovative Builders Inc Innovative Builders Inc 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.bidding@construction.com 5136663354 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.docs@construction.com 5136663354 Company Information Company Information 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West Contracting, 
Co. 

American West Contracting, 
Co. 

Fabian 
Quiroga 

Fabian@greenbuiltnw.com
206-280-
1484

Green Built NW GC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Guy Libby guy@libbybuilders.com 12062930148 Libby Builders, Inc. Libby Builders, Inc. 

Jeremiah 
Hoover 

hooverhomesinc@gmail.com 5034099228 Hoover Homes Inc s corp (contractor) 

Albert Eli info@caestimatingsolutions.com
209-566-
2455

CA Estimating Solutions Consultant 

javier castro j.castro@alphadevelopersllc.com 2538863349 alpha developers llc alpha developers llc 

jaya 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics 

Christopher 
lopez 

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2533293186 KAY & J M LLC KAY & J M LLC 



Lisa lisa@regencynw.com 425-883-
1301

Regency NW Construction, 
inc. 

General Contractor 

Alpha 
developers 

mbaraza@alphadevelopersllc.com 14254718527 www.alphadevelopersllc.com www.alphadevelopersllc.com 

Melissa Vela melissa@boadus.com
425-553-
2090

Boadus Pride LLC General Construction 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 Construction Bid Source plan room 

Nick 
Litvinchuk 

Office@litgistics.org 4253441507 Litgistics Corp Siding Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com
503-274-
0624

DJC Project Center Other 

Plan Center plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC newspaper/plan center 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 4252581303 
Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Randahl 
Bradford 

Randahl@irishbrothersllc.com 2534436795 Irish Brothers LLC General Contractor 

Ray Washam raywasham@hotmail.com 2532933832 Beacon Beacon 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rohan 
Rathod 

rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

Ilya 
Tischenko 

sales@evodesigninc.com 3609528768 EvoDesign Enterprises LLC EvoDesign Enterprises LLC 

Sophie a sea6342@gmail.com 2069402640 Gbnw Gc 



S sophie@greenbuiltnw.com 2062749226 GB NW GC 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America Procurement 
Council Inc., PBC 

OTHER 

Svea 
Erickson 

svea@plancenternw.com 5036500148 Plan Center Northwest Plan Center 

Artem Topov topovartem@gmail.com 2068598189 Vaisal construction contractor 

Venkatesh 
Siva 

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 9179937467 
Blackridge Research & 
consulting 

Blackridge Research & 
consulting 


